

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2125

In lieu of the amendments adopted by the House as printed on page 860 of the House Journal, Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2125 is amended as follows:

Page 1, line 9, after "sentence" insert ", less sentence reduction received under chapter 12-54.1" and replace "extend beyond" with "be extended"

Page 1, line 10, replace "from" with "beyond" and replace "when" with "that"

Page 1, line 17, replace "less" with "earlier"

Renumber accordingly